$1,250,000 - 414 W 4th St, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2066606

$1,250,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,038 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

BURTONS SUBDIVISION, Lewes, DE

4BR, 2BA coastal home overlooks
Shipcarpenter Square in Historic Lewes.
Colonial design w/modern elements...offering
1st floor living, LR w/gas FP, Gourmet kitchen
w/granite & stainless & adjacent bar for
entertaining, DR, 1st floor BR & BA w/heated
floor, private wrap around trex deck
w/retractable awning, outdoor shower & shed.
2nd floor has 2/3BR's, optional TV room & BA.
Front screened porch is perfect for relaxing,
catching breezes & enjoying the beautiful
flower gardens. Life in Lewes is the best of
Coastal Living...great bay beaches, dining,
shopping, galleries, museums, Ft Miles, Cape
Henlopen Ocean Beaches, Cape May-Lewes
Ferry, the Junction & Breakwater Bike Trail to
Rehoboth. Be sure not to miss 1st Fridays @
the Colonial Tavern ea. month, nor miss Canal
Park w/ tennis, basketball courts, fishing pier,
kayak launch & boating. Lewes is the 1st
Town in the 1st State.

Built in 1989

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2066606
Price $1,250,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,038
Acres 0.09



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status
Tax Year

1989

Single Family
Detached
Colonial, Coastal
Active

2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,642

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

414 W 4th St

Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
BURTONS SUBDIVISION

Lewes

SUSSEX-DE

DE

19958

Within City Limits  Yes
Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities
Parking
View

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Bar, Built-Ins, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Formal/Separate Dining
Room, Recessed Lighting, Skylight(s), Stall Shower, Upgraded
Countertops, Shades/Blinds, Wood Floors, Attic/House Fan

Cable TV, Electric Available, Sewer Available, Water Available, Propane
Brick Driveway
Street, Scenic Vista

Floor Plan-Open

Dishwasher, Disposal, Water Heater - Tankless, Washer/Dryer Stacked,
Refrigerator, Oven/Range-Electric, Oven-Self Cleaning, Microwave,
Icemaker, Exhaust Fan

Heat Pump(s)
Central A/C
Yes

1
Gas/Propane
2

2 Story



Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Exterior Features Exterior Lighting, Extensive Hardscape, Gutter System, Sidewalks, Brick
Porch, Deck(s), Patio, Porch(es), Porch-screened, Wood Fence, Outside

Shower
Lot Description Front Yard, Landscaping, Level, Rear Yard, Road Frontage, SideYard(s)
Windows Double Hung, Insulated, Skylights
Roof Architectural Shingle
Foundation Brick/Mortar

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed July 25th, 2024
Days on Market 3
Zoning TN

Listing Details
Listing Office Jack Lingo - Rehoboth
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